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CIG/Oggetto
Scelta 
contraente

Aggiudicatario 
Importo 
Aggiudicato 
€

Data 
Inizio/Fine 
lavori

Importo 
liquidato 
€

647421640E
Stampa 
volantini e 
manifesti per 
progetto 
orientamento 
a.s. 2015/2016

23-
AFFIDAMENTO 
IN ECONOMIA -
AFFIDAMENTO 
DIRETTO

TIPOGRAFIA 
GIBIN di Davide 
Gibin
01237180292

859.50
04/11/2015
27/11/2015

859.50

6417263CF1
Acquisto 
materiale 
informatico 
(toner, 
cartucce, ecc..) 
per tutte le sedi

08-
AFFIDAMENTO 
IN ECONOMIA -
COTTIMO 
FIDUCIARIO

Essemme 
Multimedia s.a.s.
01252890296

4642.04
03/09/2015
12/11/2015

4642.04

640976623C
Acquisto 
apparecchiature 
informatiche per 
ampliamento 
CT2 di Adria 
(PC) - ODA 
2372194

23-
AFFIDAMENTO 
IN ECONOMIA -
AFFIDAMENTO 
DIRETTO

Essemme 
Multimedia s.a.s.
01252890296

1895.00
28/09/2015
12/11/2015

1895.00

6409120D20
Polizza 
assicurativa 
infortuni e R.C. 
alunni a.s. 
2015/2016

23-
AFFIDAMENTO 
IN ECONOMIA -
AFFIDAMENTO 
DIRETTO

Ambiente 
Scuola s.r.l.
03967470968

2835.00
14/09/2015
14/09/2016

2835.00
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€

64024962D7
Acquisto 
materiale 
ferroso per 
esercitazioni 
praiche di 
laboratorio 
meccanico 
IPSIA

08-
AFFIDAMENTO 
IN ECONOMIA -
COTTIMO 
FIDUCIARIO

SIDER 
FERRARI SRL
01098730292

370.72
08/07/2015
06/11/2015

370.72

6408516AB1
Acquisto 
materiale 
elettrico per 
esercitazioni 
pratiche IPSIA

08-
AFFIDAMENTO 
IN ECONOMIA -
COTTIMO 
FIDUCIARIO

Sonepar Italia 
s.p.a.
00825330285

504.46
05/06/2015
06/11/2015

504.46

6434631979
Stampa cartelle 
alunno

23-
AFFIDAMENTO 
IN ECONOMIA -
AFFIDAMENTO 
DIRETTO

TIPOGRAFIA 
GIBIN di Davide 
Gibin
01237180292

240.00
19/09/2015
06/11/2015

240.00

6432463C61
Acquisto 
materiale di 
pulizia ed 
attrezzature per 
tutte le sedi

08-
AFFIDAMENTO 
IN ECONOMIA -
COTTIMO 
FIDUCIARIO

Nuovo Centro 
Primavera
00771590296

1533.25
18/09/2015
27/11/2015

1533.25

64325070B4
Acquisto 
materiale di 
pulizia ed 
attrezzature per 
tutte le sedi

08-
AFFIDAMENTO 
IN ECONOMIA -
COTTIMO 
FIDUCIARIO

Bianchi SNC di 
Bianchi Igino & 
Luciano
03787130289

2541.46
18/09/2015
14/11/2015

2541.46

62282480D8
Spese linee 
telefoniche e 
ADSL tre sedi 
periodo dal 
10.02.2015 al 
09.04.2015

23-
AFFIDAMENTO 
IN ECONOMIA -
AFFIDAMENTO 
DIRETTO

VODAFONE 
OMNITEL B.V.
08539010010

722.89
10/02/2015
09/04/2015

722.89



CIG/Oggetto
Scelta 
contraente

Aggiudicatario 
Importo 
Aggiudicato 
€

Data 
Inizio/Fine 
lavori

Importo 
liquidato 
€

63981543B5
Manutenzione 
durometro 
IPSIA di Porto 
Tolle

08-
AFFIDAMENTO 
IN ECONOMIA -
COTTIMO 
FIDUCIARIO

Montagana s.r.l.
01022660284

1090.00
10/07/2015
16/10/2015

0.00
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